

FORM PTO-1595

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 10/02)	102550361		Patent and Trademark Office			
Docket No.: 65326-029						
To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents a	and Trademarks: Plea			- 0		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	CAR	2. Name a	nd address of receiving p	arty(ies):	_ =	
Yasushi SASA, Hiroyuki ONISHI	-9-0)	Name:	DAINIPPON SCREEN	MFG. CO., LTD.		
(, ,	Address:	1-1 Tenjinkitamachi, Te	eranouchi-agaru 4-chori	ふ 를	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	ed? 🔲 Yes 🔲 No		Horikawa-dori, Kamiky	/o-ku, 65		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			KYOTO JAPAN	236	- =	
X Assignment ☐ Merg	ger			0		
·	ige of Name					
Other						
Execution Date: August 18, August 18, 2003						
Execution Date. Tragast 16, Tagast 16, 2003		Additional	name(s) & address(es) at	ttached? TYes N	ín	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			(-) (-)			
If the document is being filed together with a ne	w application the ex	ecution date	of the application is:	August 18, August 18.		
are the decimal to being med together with a ne	w approacion, are ex	country dute	or the application is.	2003	,	
A. Patent Application No(s).	1	B. Patent N	Jo(a)	2003		
``		D. Fatent	NO(S).			
11/257	//7					
106571	\cup /					
•	1	_	_			
	tional numbers attach	ed? Yes	No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	lence	6. Total nu	mber of applications and	l patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:						
Name: MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY		7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00		
Internal Address:		☐ Encl	losed			
		Autl	norized to be charged to	deposit account		
Street Address: 600 13th Street, N.W.			account number:	1		
		500417				
City: Washington State: D. C Z	Zip: 20005-3096	200117				
/15/2003 ECREPER 00000028 500417 10657107	лр. 20003 3090					
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, th	ne foregoing informat	ion is true a	nd connect and any attac	shad as well- a town		
of the original document.	e joregoing injormai	ion is true a	па соттесі апа апу апас	nea copy is a true copy		
oj me original aocument.		0				
Charles A. D. 1 26 527		KOOOG)			
Stephen A. Becker, 26,527	——————————————————————————————————————	JULI		September 9, 2003		
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing		ignature	v ·	Date		
	Tot	al number o	f pages including cover s	sheet: 2		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)						

PATENT REEL: 014474 FRAME: 0584

Doc	ket No.:						
	ASSIG	NMENT					
suffi	In consideration of the premises and other good ciency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersign		ole considera	tion in ha	nd paid,	the receipt	and
(1) (2) (3)	Yasushi SASA (4) Hiroyuki ONISHI (5) (6)						
	have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby s						
	NIPPON SCREEN MFG. CO., LTD. of 1-1 Ter						
Ter	anouchi-agaru 4-chome, Horikawa-dori, Kam	ikyo-ku, K	YOTO, JAI	PAN			
Ame	uccessors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGN erica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitle	d	_		st for the	e United State	es of
(a) and	for which an application for United States Letters Pate identified by United States Serial No.	ent was filed	on	_; or			,
(b)	for which an application for Un	ited State	s Letters	Patent	was	executed	on
and subsi Con- assig	the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United all United States Letters Patent which may be grant titutes, renewals, continuations, or continuations-in-parvention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the sand legal representatives; the undersigned agree tha ehalf of said ASSIGNEE;	ted therefor rt thereof, an said ASSIGN	and any and d the right to EE, for its in	all extens all benefit terest as A	ions, di ts under SSIGNE	visions, reiss the Internati E, its succes	onal sors,
the s impr any p	AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a lifeation for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal reprovements, and applications for patent based thereon, grapers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns an ection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred	r extended Laresentatives, rowing out on the legal representations of the	etters Patent of and without to of or related to	of the Unite further rem o the said in	ed States tuneration	i, upon reque on, in and to n; and to exe	st of any cute
SIG	NED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:						
	INVENTORS Code	DATE	SIGNED				
1) _	Name: Yasushi SASA	200	3- J-/P				
	Name: Yasushi SASA Yiroyuki Orushi Name: Hiroyuki ONISHI	200	3.8.18		_		
3) _ 4)	Name:	_ _			-		
5) 5)	Name:						
6) -	Name:						
~ <i>,</i> _	Name:			J	name -		

RECORDED: 09/09/2003

PATENT REEL: 014474 FRAME: 0585